winter 2012 schedule

#
Phil 8

Phil 22

Phil 31

100B

c112
124
127A
129

course title

1 Intro to Philosophy of Science

1C
1D
1E
1F
11

1j

IN

1 Intro to Ethical Theory

1A
1B
1G
1H
11
1]
1K
1L
1M
IN

1 Logic- 1st Course

1A
1B
1C
1D

1 Medieval & Early Modern

1A
1B
1C
1D
1E
1F

1G
1H
11

1 Locke & Berkeley
1 Philosophy of Science History
1 Philosophy of Language

1 Philosophy of Psychology

1A
1B
1C
1D

instructor

Smith

Tidwell
Tidwell
Green
Green
Michaelson
Michaelson
Michaelson

Lawrence

Schaefter
Schaeffer
Gillespie
Gillespie
Carnell
Carnell
Johnson
Johnson
Lookner
Lookner

Levy

Sabean
Sabean
Sabean
Sabean

Normore
Gingerich
Gingerich
Zhao
Zhao
Kierce
Kierce
Knauff
Knauff
Kierce

Carriero/Almog

Smith
Kaplan

Burge
Antill
Antill
Buehler
Buehler

day
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time
9:00-10:50
1:00 - 1:50
2:00 - 2:50
9:00 - 9:50
10:00 - 10:50
11:00 - 11:50
12:00 - 12:50
10:00 - 10:50

11:00-12:50
9:00 - 9:50
10:00 - 10:50
11:00 - 11:50
12:00 - 12:50
9:00 - 9:50
10:00 - 10:50
11:00 - 11:50
12:00 - 12:50
1:00 - 1:50
2:00 - 2:50

9:00-10:50
12:00 - 12:50
1:00 - 1:50
12:00 - 12:50
1:00 - 1:50

10:00-11:50
9:00 - 9:50
10:00 - 10:50
12:00 - 12:50
1:00 - 1:50
1:00 - 1:50
2:00 - 2:50
1:00 - 1:50
2:00 - 2:50
12:00 - 12:50

1:00- 2:50
1:00- 2:50
1:00- 2:50
3:00-4:50
1:00 - 1:50
2:00 - 2:50

10:00 - 10:50
11:00 - 11:50

location

Haines 39

Dodd 178
Dodd 178
Dodd 178
Dodd 178
Dodd 178
Dodd 178
Dodd 178

Haines 39

Dodd 178
Dodd 178
Dodd 178
Dodd 178
Dodd 178
Dodd 178
Dodd 178
Dodd 178
Dodd 178
Dodd 178

Humants A51

Pub Aft 2242
Pub Aff 2242
Pub Aff 1337
Pub Aff 2242

Knsy Pv 1220B

Dodd 178
Dodd 178
Dodd 178
Dodd 178
Bunche 3178
Bunche 3178
Bunche 3164
Bunche 3164
Bunche A152

Pub Aff2238
Bunche 3150
Dodd 78

Dodd 175

Bunche 3211
Bunche 3211
Pub Aff 1343
Pub Aff 1343



# course title
M134 1 Introto Set Theory

1A
151A 1 History of Ethics

1A

1B

1C

1E
C151B 1 History of Ethics - Modern

1A

1B

1C

1D
170 1 Philosophy of Mind

1A

1B

1C

1D
184 1 Topicsin Metaphysics
185 1 Major Philosophers
191 1 The Problem of Other Minds
191 2 We Are the World
200B 1 Seminar First Year Grads
C212 1 Locke & Berkeley
220 1 Seminar History Philosophy
C245 1 History of Ethics - Modern
246 1 Ethical Theory
M254A 1  Legal Theory Workshop
259 1 Ethics & Value Theory
281 1 Seminar Philosophy of Mind
282 1 Seminar Metaphysics

299

1 Seminar Phil Research

instructor

Martin
Chen (Math)

Lawrence

Luthra
Luthra
Chae
Lawrence

Herman

Tsuruda
Tsuruda
Patsaouras
Patsaouras

Burge

Rabin
Rabin
Reckner
Reckner

Martin, Almog
Hsu
Hsu

Almog

day
MWF
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Kaplan, Cumming W

Carriero/Almog ~ WF

Carriero/Almog R

Herman

Julius

Shiffrin

Burra, Plunkett
Greenberg, G.
Greenberg, M.
Smith

WF

T
R
T
M
w
T

time
12:00 - 12:50
12:00 - 12:50

9:00-10:50
11:00 - 11:50
12:00 - 12:50
12:00 - 12:50
1:00 - 1:50

11:00-12:50
1:00 - 1:50
2:00 - 2:50
1:00 - 1:50
2:00 - 2:50

10:00- 11:50
1:00 - 1:50
2:00 - 2:50
1:00 - 1:50
2:00 - 2:50
10:00- 11:50
11:00- 12:50
10:00 - 12:50
3:00- 5:50
3:00- 5:50
1:00 - 2:50
3:00- 5:50
11:00- 12:50
3:00- 5:50
5:00- 7:00
1:00 - 2:50
3:00- 5:50
3:00- 5:50
1:00 - 2:50

location

MS 6201
MS 6201

Perloff 1102

Dodd 178
Dodd 170
Dodd 170
Humants A46

Dodd 146

Dodd 178
Dodd 178
Pub Aff 2333
Bunche A152

Boelter 2444

Bunche 3123
Bunche 1221A
Bunche 2168
Bunche 2168

Pub Aff 1337
Bunche 2178
Dodd 325
Dodd 178
Dodd 325
Pub Aff 2238
Rolfe 3115
Dodd 146
Dodd 325
Dodd 325
Dodd 325
Dodd 325
Dodd 399

Humants A30



